2PC125 and PC125M Operators Manual 2PC1C125 anandnd PCC125M OOpeperators Manualal
Hydraulic Hose Crimpers
PC125 and PC125M Operators Manual
Perma-Crimp™ Hydraulic Hose Crimpers
PC150H Series Operators Manual
2

cycle times.
Back Stop:
•	 When making repetitive crimps,
setting the Coupling Stop eliminates
the need to visually align the couplings
each time.
For repetitive crimps, position the hose
and fitting in the correct position and
bring the face of the coupling stop
against the fitting.  Tighten the coupling
stop in the correct position.
5
PC150H Crimper Specifications
Standard Dies
Part # ID Part # ID
PC150H-8.5 8.5mm PC150H-31 31mm
PC150H-12 12mm PC150H-34 34MM
PC150H-14 14mm PC150H-41 41MM
PC150H-16 16mm PC150H-45 45MM
PC150H-19 19mm PC150H-50 50MM
PC150H-23 23mm PC150H-56 56MM
PC150H-27 27mm
Miscellaneous Parts
PC150H-DCT
84mm Die Change Tool
PC150H-Rack